
DLDAV MODEL SCHOOL

Pay Slip for - JUN 2023

ND BLOCK, PITAMPURA, DELHI, 110088

MRS MANSI MALHOTRA

PRT

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 36500.00

50232413000488

30

29

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

01-02-2022DOJ :

212410

0369Employee Code :

PROBATIONJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

500937143329

AJFPN7953D

Pay Level 6

Pension A/C No. :

Total :  61958.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  4824.00

 9855.00

 11996.00DA :

HRA :

 35283.00Basic Pay :

Total :  1800.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  1800.00

Net Salary :  60158.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Sixty Thousand One Hundred Fifty-Eight Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**04-07-2023


